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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1314555
13147279
1341378
1314555
13147279
1341378

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
FRIGAIR
4SEASONS
NISSENS
NISSENS
HELLA
HELLA
AUTOGAMMA

0130303302
0130303302
05072013
321082

85754

85754
8EW351044061
8EW351044061
GA200827
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